
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ODD SEMESTER 2018-19 

S.No. Particulars/Activity Date Day Responsibilities 

1 
Registration/Admission of all eligible 
students in II/III/IV years in the 
Departments 

 23/07/2018-
25/07/2018 

 Monday to 
Wednesday 

  

2 
Commencement of Classes for II/III/IV 
year’s students. 

23-07-2018 Monday   

3 IT Technical Club Event 1 02-08-2018 Thursday 
Prof. Bipin Kumar 
Rai / Prof. Faraj 
Chishti 

4 Expert Talk on Fractal Images 03-08-2018 Friday Dr.  Shivani Joshi 

5 Class Test 1 
13/08/2018-
17/08/2018 

Monday to 
Friday 

  

6 
Professional Guidance  to students- An 
interaction meeting 

21-08-2018 Tuesday 
 Dr. Shivani Joshi 
(Professor IT 
Department) 

7 IT Technical Club Event 2 23-08-2018  Thursday 
Prof. Bipin Kumar 
Rai / Prof. Faraj 
Chishti 

8 Project Progress Presentation 1 25-08-2018 Saturday 
Prof Kaushal 
Kishor / Prof Sumit 
Kumar 

9 Workshop on Software Testing 30-08-2018 Thursday 
Prof Shivani 
Sharma 

10 

Notification to the students who have 
fallen short of attendance upto 29.08.2018 
by the departments and to send the Final 
list to the Dean Office. 

30-08-2018 Thursday Mentors 

11 Class Test 2 
04/09/2018-
07/09/2018 

Tuesday to 
Friday 

  

12 
Foundation  Day/Fresher's Day/ Teachers' 
Day 

05-09-2018 Wednesday   

13 IT Technical Club Event 3 06-09-2018 Thursday 
Prof. Bipin Kumar 
Rai / Prof. Faraj 
Chishti 

14 Students  Feedback- I 07-09-2018 Friday   

15 Parents/Teachers meeting 13-09-2018 Thursday   

16 Sessional Test-I 
17/09/2018-
24/09/2018 

Monday to 
Monday 

  

17 Expert Talk to UML Design 27-09-2018 Thursday 
Prof Shivani 
Sharma 

18 Mentor/Mentee Meeting- I 28-09-2018 Friday   

19 Project Progress Presentation 2 29-09-2018 Saturday 
Prof Kaushal 
Kishor / Prof Sumit 
Kumar 

20 
Annual Fest 2018-19 
Festin-O-Beats  9.0 

 04/10/2018-
06-10-2018 

Thursday to 
Saturday 

  

21 Alumni Meet 07-10-2018 Sunday   



22 IT Technical Club Event 4 11-10-2018 Thursday 
Prof Bipin Kumar 
Rai / Prof Faraj 
Chishti 

23 Class Test 3 
15/10/2018-
18/10/2018 

Monday to 
Thursday 

  

24 Tetrahedron 3.0 
25/10/2018-
26/10/2018 

Thursday & 
Friday 

CSE/IT Department 

25 Mentor/Mentee Meeting-2 26-10-2018 Friday   

26 Workshop on Oracle 01-11-2018 Thursday Prof Sumit Kumar 

27 Project Progress Presentation 3 03-11-2018 Saturday 
Prof Kaushal 
Kishor / Prof Sumit 
Kumar 

28 
Mentor/Mentee Meeting-3 
(Last date for Teaching) 

16-11-2018 Friday   

29 Sessional Test -2 
19/11/2018 
onwards 

Monday 
onwards 

  

30 Students feedback-2 23-11-2018 Saturday   

31 End Semester Examination     
As per University 
Schedule 

 


